
 

Malaysia Public Holiday – 2019 

 

1 January Tuesday New Year’s Day 

21 January Monday Thaipusam 

1 February Friday  Federal Territory Day 

5-6 February Tues-Wed Chinese New Year Holidays 

1 May  Wednesday Labor Day 

20 May  Monday Replacement of Wesak Day 

22 May  Wednesday Nuzul Al – Quran 

5-6 June  Wed-Thurs Hari Raya Puasa Holidays 

12 August  Monday Replacement of Hari Raya Haji 

2 September Monday Replacement of Awal-Muharam/ Maal-Hijprah  

9 September Monday Agong’s (Malaysian King’s) Birthday 

16 September Monday Malaysia Day 

28 October Monday Replacement of Deepavali/Diwali 

11 November Monday Replacement of The Prophet Muhammad‘s Birthday 

11 December Wednesday Sultan of Selangor’s Birthday 

25 December Wednesday Christmas Day 

 

   

 

 


